	LIST OF PUBLISHERS WHOSE BOOKS HAVE BEEN SELECTED FOR 2018-19
	

	Ser
No
	Publisher
	Mail ID
	Contact Person
	Contact No

	1
	Maple Tree books

	mapletreebooks2017@gmail.com>
	Aman Gupta
	9999192933

	2
	PP Books Pvt ltd

	Pp_bookspublication@yahoo.co.in
	Parvesh Gupta
	9810193442

	3
	Suman Publications

	sumanpublications2020@gmail.com
	Prateek Gupta
	011-65494001

	4
	AA Edutech

	shivakumar@t20learning.com
	Shiva Kumar
	98402 99676

	5
	Vishvas Publications Pvt Ltd
	vishvasbooks@yahoo.co.in
	H S Sachar
	9216629576

	6
	Goyal Bros
	Neeraj_chaudhary1979@yahoo.co.in
	Neeraj Chaudhary
	0120-4655555

	7
	Savvy Publications
	savvypublication@gmail.com
	Manoj kumar Jain
	9811036157

	8
	Avichal Publishing Company (APC)
	Naveen Gupta <ng@apcbooks.co.in
	Naveen Gupta
	9810235221

	9
	Arya Publishing Company(APC)
	vipin@apcbooks.co.in
	Vipin Gupta
	011-28752604

	10
	Cordova
	Surender.kumar@cordova.co.in
	Surender Kumar Singh
	9818239439

	11
	Rama Publishing

	Ramapublishinghouse@yahoo.in
	Prateek Gupta
	9818964168

	12
	Seagull Learning

	Lakhan.mohan@seagullpublishers.in
	D B Tiwari
	9810057322

	13
	Indiannica learning

	jaydeepmoitra@indiannica.com
	Jaydeep Moitra
	9711449266

	14
	United Publishing House

	vikrant@goyal-books.com
	Vikrant
	8130840364

	15
	PM Publishers

	info@pmpublishers.com
	Rajesh Bajaj
	9540990177

	16
	Full Marks Pvt Ltd

	md@fullmarks.org
	Rakesh Gupta
	9953007760

	17
	Rohan Book Co Pvt Ltd

	himani@rohanbookcompany.com
	Himani Chauhan
	9999622443



